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Start Time : 23/11 - 11:56:08 30.679No.85 CÉDRIC SOUBEYRASBest lap : 

Rnk No. Rider Nation Time Gap Interv. Laps Bike

1 85 CÉDRIC SOUBEYRAS 30.679 15 HUSQVARNA

2 6 THOMAS RAMETTE 30.735 0.056 0.056 12 SUZUKI

3 3 NICOLAS AUBIN 30.961 0.282 0.226 10 SUZUKI

4 941 ANGELO PELLEGRINI 31.282 0.603 0.321 14 HONDA

5 225 CHARLES LEFRANÇOIS 31.418 0.739 0.136 14 SUZUKI

6 952 LUDOVIC MACLER 31.587 0.908 0.169 13 HONDA

7 871 FABIEN IZOIRD 31.609 0.930 0.022 13 KAWASAKI

8 221 KEVIN BALLANGER 31.844 1.165 0.235 14 YAMAHA

9 137 ADRIEN ESCOFFIER 31.884 1.205 0.040 13 HONDA

10 817 JASON CLERMONT 31.960 1.281 0.076 12 KAWASAKI

11 707 ROBIN KAPPEL 31.972 1.293 0.012 13 KAWASAKI

12 848 JOAN CROS 32.181 1.502 0.209 10 YAMAHA

13 831 BRICE MAYLIN 33.791 3.112 1.610 12 KAWASAKI
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Laps Lap Time Time of Day

No.3   NICOLAS AUBIN
1 1:03.884 11:58:17.126

2 33.262 11:58:50.388

3 31.276 11:59:21.664

4 1:45.613 12:01:07.277

5 30.961 12:01:38.238

6 1:07.951 12:02:46.189

7 31.115 12:03:17.304

8 1:41.405 12:04:58.709

9 36.113 12:05:34.822

10 47.374 12:06:22.196

No.6   THOMAS RAMETTE
1 54.498 11:58:04.342

2 32.115 11:58:36.457

3 1:02.240 11:59:38.697

4 31.680 12:00:10.377

5 54.777 12:01:05.154

6 31.144 12:01:36.298

7 1:07.769 12:02:44.067

8 31.188 12:03:15.255

9 1:13.927 12:04:29.182

10 30.735 12:04:59.917

11 58.871 12:05:58.788

12 42.055 12:06:40.843

No.85   CÉDRIC SOUBEYRAS
1 35.426 11:57:51.336

2 48.128 11:58:39.464

3 31.309 11:59:10.773

4 48.796 11:59:59.569

5 30.858 12:00:30.427

6 47.622 12:01:18.049

7 35.390 12:01:53.439

8 31.384 12:02:24.823

9 45.224 12:03:10.047

10 39.741 12:03:49.788

11 33.437 12:04:23.225

12 30.835 12:04:54.060

13 40.428 12:05:34.488

14 30.679 12:06:05.167

15 54.435 12:06:59.602

No.137   ADRIEN ESCOFFIER
1 42.089 11:57:49.374

2 31.958 11:58:21.332

3 48.022 11:59:09.354

4 56.569 12:00:05.923

5 31.884 12:00:37.807

Laps Lap Time Time of Day

6 43.739 12:01:21.546

7 39.833 12:02:01.379

8 32.082 12:02:33.461

9 1:20.237 12:03:53.698

10 32.267 12:04:25.965

11 43.937 12:05:09.902

12 31.952 12:05:41.854

13 49.508 12:06:31.362

No.221   KEVIN BALLANGER
1 49.067 11:57:31.219

2 37.084 11:58:08.303

3 32.320 11:58:40.623

4 53.888 11:59:34.511

5 33.721 12:00:08.232

6 32.702 12:00:40.934

7 51.714 12:01:32.648

8 32.071 12:02:04.719

9 1:01.951 12:03:06.670

10 31.883 12:03:38.553

11 54.672 12:04:33.225

12 31.844 12:05:05.069

13 46.736 12:05:51.805

14 44.371 12:06:36.176

No.225   CHARLES LEFRANÇOIS
1 43.819 11:57:47.263

2 32.965 11:58:20.228

3 33.133 11:58:53.361

4 48.192 11:59:41.553

5 31.741 12:00:13.294

6 1:01.947 12:01:15.241

7 31.418 12:01:46.659

8 53.003 12:02:39.662

9 31.730 12:03:11.392

10 53.220 12:04:04.612

11 41.069 12:04:45.681

12 44.305 12:05:29.986

13 31.580 12:06:01.566

14 54.952 12:06:56.518

No.707   ROBIN KAPPEL
1 46.609 11:57:43.205

2 41.268 11:58:24.473

3 32.939 11:58:57.412

4 1:05.619 12:00:03.031

5 40.612 12:00:43.643

6 41.478 12:01:25.121

7 43.376 12:02:08.497

Laps Lap Time Time of Day

8 59.044 12:03:07.541

9 32.552 12:03:40.093

10 50.154 12:04:30.247

11 31.972 12:05:02.219

12 53.457 12:05:55.676

13 50.325 12:06:46.001

No.817   JASON CLERMONT
1 45.164 11:57:37.005

2 32.852 11:58:09.857

3 1:12.906 11:59:22.763

4 54.814 12:00:17.577

5 32.907 12:00:50.484

6 1:06.705 12:01:57.189

7 34.985 12:02:32.174

8 31.960 12:03:04.134

9 1:15.033 12:04:19.167

10 53.596 12:05:12.763

11 41.611 12:05:54.374

12 50.574 12:06:44.948

No.831   BRICE MAYLIN
1 43.818 11:57:32.670

2 33.791 11:58:06.461

3 1:05.865 11:59:12.326

4 43.462 11:59:55.788

5 39.595 12:00:35.383

6 34.504 12:01:09.887

7 1:07.937 12:02:17.824

8 44.023 12:03:01.847

9 1:09.724 12:04:11.571

10 35.611 12:04:47.182

11 1:16.470 12:06:03.652

12 34.312 12:06:37.964

No.848   JOAN CROS
1 42.318 11:57:28.362

2 33.180 11:58:01.542

3 1:12.761 11:59:14.303

4 34.819 11:59:49.122

5 32.618 12:00:21.740

6 1:12.414 12:01:34.154

7 32.181 12:02:06.335

8 2:02.617 12:04:08.952

9 32.359 12:04:41.311

10 57.675 12:05:38.986

No.871   FABIEN IZOIRD
1 43.969 11:57:24.186

2 32.306 11:57:56.492
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3 55.558 11:58:52.050

4 31.712 11:59:23.762

5 1:04.545 12:00:28.307

6 31.942 12:01:00.249

7 54.185 12:01:54.434

8 31.953 12:02:26.387

9 1:02.139 12:03:28.526

10 31.681 12:04:00.207

11 49.957 12:04:50.164

12 31.609 12:05:21.773

13 1:32.373 12:06:54.146

No.941   ANGELO PELLEGRINI
1 41.526 11:57:26.225

2 33.732 11:57:59.957

3 32.738 11:58:32.695

4 56.702 11:59:29.397

5 32.033 12:00:01.430

6 52.827 12:00:54.257

7 31.777 12:01:26.034

8 46.391 12:02:12.425

9 46.468 12:02:58.893

10 31.282 12:03:30.175

11 46.209 12:04:16.384

12 40.366 12:04:56.750

13 41.092 12:05:37.842

14 38.813 12:06:16.655

No.952   LUDOVIC MACLER
1 47.355 11:57:41.513

2 47.259 11:58:28.772

3 32.178 11:59:00.950

4 51.683 11:59:52.633

5 32.250 12:00:24.883

6 48.483 12:01:13.366

7 1:01.842 12:02:15.208

8 35.183 12:02:50.391

9 31.587 12:03:21.978

10 1:14.656 12:04:36.634

11 42.513 12:05:19.147

12 49.518 12:06:08.665

13 38.153 12:06:46.818


